
 

 
UCD Aurora Participant 

  

School/Unit/Research Centre 
  

Contact Details 
  

 
Aasifa Rounak  Mechanical & Mat Eng. School Office Aasifa.rounak@ucd.ie 

 
Aleksandra Konic Ristic  Agriculture and Food Science aleksandra.konicristic@ucd.ie  

 
Annette Patchett Biosystems and Food Engineering Annette.patchett@ucd.ie 

 
Aradhna Mathur 

 
UCD Careers Network  aradhna.mathur@ucd.ie 

 
Celine Murrin 

 
School of Public Health, Physio and Sport  celine.murrin@ucd.ie 

 
Dara Stanley 

 
Agriculture and Food Science dara.stanley@ucd.ie 

 
Evelyn Flanagan 

 
Library evelyn.flanagan@ucd.ie 

 
Joanne Dalton 

 
English Drama and Film Joanne.dalton@ucd.ie 

 
Julia Janiszewska 

 
UCD China Joint Colleges Offices Julia.janiszewska@ucd.ie 

 
Karen Maye 

 
Education Karen.maye@ucd.ie 

 
Kate O’Hanlon 

 
School of Business Kate.ohanlon@ucd.ie 

 
Kristy Stanley 

 
Chemistry  Kristy.stanley@ucd.ie 

 
Lorraine Carroll 

 
Nursing Midwifery and Health Sciences Lorraine.carroll@ucd.ie 

 
Lucy Cogan 

 
English Drama and Film Lucy.cogan2@ucd.ie 

 
Magdalena Mazur 

 
Education Magdalena.mazur1@ucd.ie 

 
Sharon Lane 

 
Student Health Sharon.lane@ucd.ie 

 
Eileen Bradish 

 
Medicine Eileen.bradish@ucd.ie 

 
Emma Dorris 

 
Research Innovation and Impact Emma.dorris@ucd.ie 

 
Licia Carlesi 

 
HR  Licia.carlesi@ucd.ie 

 
Lorraine McHugh 

 
Computer Science Lorraine.mchugh@ucd.ie 

 
Siobhan Curran 

 
University Secretariat Siobhan.curran@ucd.ie 

 
Svetlanda Malceva 

 
Business Svetlana.malceva@ucd.ie 
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